Student Survey Instrument - RMS School Schedule Perception Survey

Q1 How focused are you typically during class in your blocked classes?
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A great deal 11.21% 62
A lot 39.96% 221
A moderate amount 39.42% 218
A little 7.41% a1
None at all 1.99% 11
TOTAL 553
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Q2 How focused are you typically during class in your "daily double"

classes?
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Q3 Each day you have "daily doubles" and blocked classes. How does this
schedule meet your needs?
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Q4 How much does the length of a class affect your level of engagement?
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Q5 How much does the subject being taught affect your level of
engagement?
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A lot
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A great deal 22.10%

A lot 33.33%

A moderate amount 30.62%

A little 9.60%

None at all 4.35%
TOTAL
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Q6 How much does the teacher's style of teaching affect your level of
engagement?
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None at all I
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A great deal 29.53% 163
A lot 35.87% 198
A moderate amount 23.55% 130
A little 7.97% 44
None at all 3.08% 17
TOTAL 552
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Q7 How much do the use of breaks during class affect your level of
engagement?
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A moderate
amount

None at all I
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A great deal 31.52% 174
A lot 28.44% 157
A moderate amount 23.55% 130
A little 11.59% 64
None at all 4.89% 27
TOTAL 552
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Q8 How much do school absences from blocked classes cause difficulty
for you in making up work?
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A great deal 17.18% 95
A lot 23.15% 128
A moderate amount 31.10% 172
A little 20.43% 113
None at all 8.14% 45
TOTAL 553
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Q9 Please indicate your current grade level:
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5th grade -
6th grade -
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5th grade 21.56% 119
6th grade 22.28% 123
7th grade 28.26% 156
8th grade 27.90% 154
TOTAL 552

9/9



